9_AJ3956_00_0_0

Section: ENGINE
EXHAUST SILENCER

Agrotron 80 MK3 -> 8081 1001

Ref: 01.00.0

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[AGROTRON 80 MK3]

1 04425370 1 silencer

2 04450964.4 1 tube

3 04427254 1 bracket

4 04425365 1 manifold

5 04422728 1 fascia

6 04425383 1 plate

7 04437931 1 shim

8 01112538 3 screw m 12 x 35, d933
9 01174738 6 flat washer 12.5x26x6
10 01112858 2 nut m 12, d934

11 04172446 1 gasket

12 01138774 3 nutm 8

13 01112554 1 screw m 12 x 45

14 01112429 1 screw m 10 x 30, d933
15 01102659 1 nut m 10, d934

1/1



Agrotron 80 MK3 -> 8081 1001

Ref: 01.01.0

Section: ENGINE

QTY Name

P/n

PISTON COOL.NOZZLE

738056 738057 738058 754466 762511 765753 767259 767260 767261 767521 767522 768350 770267 770268 773726
775228 776447 776448 776449 778092 783736 783737 7183738 783739 784444 7384445 784446 788367 788368 794243

794244 7794245 794246 794993 794994 794995 801821 801822 801823 801824 801825 815619 815620 815621 817379

817380 817381 867432 867433 867434 867435 867436 867437 867438 867439

[AGROTRON 80 MK3]
Engine serial number:

Fig.
Notes:

sprayer nozzle

1

04203968

©

1
o
o

171



Agrotron 80 MK3 -> 8081 1001
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.1
FASTENINGS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 80 MK3]

Engine serial number:

738056 738057 738058 754466 762511 765753 767259 767260 767261 767521 767522 768350 770267 770268 773726
775228 776447 776448 776449 778092 783736 783737 783738 783739 784444 784445 784446 788367 788368 794243
794244 794245 794246 794993 794994 794995 801821 801822 801823 801824 801825 815619 815620 815621 817379
817380 817381 867432 867433 867434 867435 867436 867437 867438 867439

& 3 04250475 1 gasket
P [o0z ]© 4 01143362 13 sorew
; EN 001662-F-M 8 X 35- 10.9-A4C
5 01181406 | bushing

H 002341-B11X 8-FE/ZN12C*

171



Agrotron 80 MK3 -> 8081 1001
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.2
FILLER CAP
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 80 MK3]

Engine serial number:

738056 738057 738058 754466 762511 765753 767259 767260 767261 767521 767522 768350 770267 770268 773726
775228 776447 776448 776449 778092 783736 783737 783738 783739 784444 784445 784446 788367 788368 794243
794244 794245 794246 794993 794994 794995 801821 801822 801823 801824 801825 815619 815620 815621 817379
817380 817381 867432 867433 867434 867435 867436 867437 867438 867439

1 01180286 1 plug
H 002875-B2-OL 40-166X4-130X12

1/1



Agrotron 80 MK3 -> 8081 1001
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.3
OIL FILLER NECK

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 80 MK3]

Engine serial number:

738056 738057 738058 754466 762511 765753 767259 767260 767261 767521 767522 768350 770267 770268 773726
775228 776447 776448 776449 778092 783736 783737 783738 783739 784444 784445 784446 788367 788368 794243
794244 794245 794246 794993 794994 794995 801821 801822 801823 801824 801825 815619 815620 815621 817379
817380 817381 867432 867433 867434 867435 867436 867437 867438 867439

1 04207099 1 tube
2 01178421 1 gasket

DIN 071511-35X 58X1,5 -DEUTZ FW31
3 01181433 2 screw

EN 001662-F-M 8 X 20-LG 2,5-10.9-ZNAL-A

1/1



001

©

Agrotron 80 MK3 -> 8081 1001
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.4
BLEEDING TUBE
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 80 MK3]

Engine serial number:

738056 738057 738058 754466 762511 765753 767259 767260 767261 767521 767522 768350 770267 770268 773726
775228 776447 776448 776449 778092 783736 783737 783738 783739 784444 784445 784446 788367 788368 794243
794244 794245 794246 794993 794994 794995 801821 801822 801823 801824 801825 815619 815620 815621 817379
817380 817381 867432 867433 867434 867435 867436 867437 867438 867439

04198572 1 tube
01178750 3 clamp
DIN 003021-A-29X15

N =

1/1



Agrotron 80 MK3 -> 8081 1001
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.5
CRANKCASE BREATHER
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 80 MK3]

Engine serial number:

738056 738057 738058 754466 762511 765753 767259 767260 767261 767521 767522 768350 770267 770268 773726
775228 776447 776448 776449 778092 783736 783737 783738 783739 784444 784445 784446 788367 788368 794243
794244 794245 794246 794993 794994 794995 801821 801822 801823 801824 801825 815619 815620 815621 817379
817380 817381 867432 867433 867434 867435 867436 867437 867438 867439

1 04203321 1 valve
WITH ITEM ....
2
2 04206233 1 gasket
3 01179292 2 screw
EN 001662-F-M 6 X 20- 10.9-A4C
4 04207290 1 piping

171



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-agrotron-80-mk3-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



